
 
 
 

GREETINGS AND BLESSINGS TO ALL! 
 

We hope that you will join Archbishop Donald Bolen and              
Homilist Fr. Parker Love on Friday, May 1, 2020 at 9:00 AM 
Livestreamed at archregina.sk.ca/live as they consecrate our diocese to 
Mary and seek her protection during this coronavirus pandemic in 
conjunction with the Bishops of North America. 

 

                                 ST VINCENT DE PAUL MASS INTENTIONS 
                                                     

 
 Mon.            May 4  

Anthony 
Matthews+   

 

Tues.   May 5 Babs Lauf+ 

 

Wed.     May 6  Martin & Jeanette Klock 

 

Thurs.  May 7 Millie & Ivan Woods+ 

 

Fri.  May 8  Don Corbin+ 

 

Sat.  May 9 Jean Wawro+ 
 
 Sun.  May 10 Maria Luisa Cristobal+ 

 

        

 

Mon. May 11 Doris Van de Sype+ 

 

Tues. May 12 Andre Claude+ 

 

Wed.   May 13 Bernie & Alice Kot 

 

Thurs.  May 14 Maria Luisa Cristobal+ 

 

Fri. May 15 Ronald Creusot 

 

Sat. May 16 Jasper Van Staveren+ 

 

Sun.  May 17 Philip Ruckaber+ 
**** If you would like to request a Mass intention, please feel free to call the office at 
(306)842-2129  or email me at secretary@stvincentdepaul.ca.  God bless! 

https://webmail.sasktel.net/
http://archregina.sk.ca/live?fbclid=IwAR3kVRsQnVrzaUdH4jSUYfLYhUT2lrQZe2Gxg9O_f1yJP2NO-GpeiLuSA7M
mailto:secretary@stvincentdepaul.ca

